
Results - S.A. Junior Heifer Expo 2007 
Heifers 
Class 1 –  1st  106  Mandayen Louis B721  (Limousin) 
  2nd  14 Rellum Farms Tabatha 6  (Simmental) 
  3rd   107  Mandayen Krystral  ( Limousin ) 
  4th  114 Coolabah Betty   ( Charolais) 
  5th  73 Rellum Farms Black Pim 6 ( Black Simmental) 
 
Class 2 -  1st  90 Glen Eyrie Minerva B12  ( Poll Hereford)  
  2nd 5 Bundaleer Rose B97  ( Shorthorn) 
  3rd 18 Mandayen Knockout B692  (Limousin) 
  4th  16 Allendale Fancy B248  ( Poll Hereford) 
  5th  8 Mandayen Krystal B711  (Limousin) 
 
Class 3 -  1st  46 Rellum Farms Ring  ( Simmental) 
  2nd  127 Broughton Park Rosie B126 ( Shorthorn) 
  3rd  1 Balllyvaughan Dixie B13  ( Murray Grey) 
  4th 134 Broughton Park Queen B115 ( Shorthorn) 
  5th  51 Belmore Lotus B117  ( Shorthorn ) 
 
Class 4 - 1st  140 Belmore Yasmin B67  ( Shorthorn ) 
  2nd 151 Belmore Rosette B75  ( Shorthorn ) 
  3rd  13 Nangaringa Rhonda   ( Santa Gertrudis ) 
  4th  58 Bull Oak Well Karooa B39  ( Angus ) 
  5th  103 Bundaleer Rose B55  ( Shorthorn) 
 
Class 5- 1st  36 Broughton Park Duchess  ( Shorthorn) 
  2nd  142 Bayview Beverly B24  ( Shorthorn ) 
  3rd  53 Bull Oak Well Ritzy B20  ( Angus) 
  4th  22 Nangaringa Raina   ( Santa Gertrudis ) 
  5th 81 Hillview Wexey KHVB18  ( Red Angus) 
 
Class 6 -  1st  68 Belmore Yasmin B12  ( Shorthorn)  
  2nd  92 Carlton Snowdrop B31  ( Shorthorn) 
  3rd  112 Banksia Ridge Bright Eyes ( Murray Grey) 
  4th  9 PJ Wilcoola B9   ( Angus ) 
  5th  125 PJ Dream B06   ( Angus) 
 
Class 7 - 1st  135 Bayview Fossie   ( Shorthorn) 
  2nd  60 Broughton Park Rose B012 ( Shorthorn) 
  3rd  4 Ballyvaughan Faith B4  (Murray Grey) 
  4th 91 Fairview Ridge Miss Rosie ( Murray Grey) 
  5th  145 Broughton Park Queen B016 ( Shorthorn) 
 
 
Class 8 - 1st  24 Ballyvaughan Miss Gertie B2 (Murray Grey) 
  2nd 149 Mandayen Wonder B599  (Limousin) 
  3rd  85 Drayton Park Lidela B93  ( Red Angus) 
  4th  131 Mandayen Special B617  (Limousin) 
  5th  138 Windjammer Barossa  ( Charolais) 
 
Class 9 - 1st  26 Drayton Park Lassie B19  ( Red Angus) 
  2nd 52 Ferndale Park Bannie  ( Red Angus ) 
  3rd  98 Ferndale Park Bonnie  ( Red Angus ) 
  4th  54 Six Creeks Baby   ( Simmental) 
  5th  160 Nangaringa Ronda   ( Santa Gertrudis ) 



 
 
Class 10 - 1st  109 Drayton Park Gretie B15  ( Angus) 
  2nd 79 Ebony Park Bridie   ( Simmental) 
  3rd  59 Drayton Park Rainbow  ( Red Angus) 
  4th  94 Argio Park Magic Taliska  ( Lowline ) 
  5th  121 Seymour Vale Danni  ( Santa Gertrudis ) 
 
Class 11 - 1st  19 Auscan Anthea   (Simmental) 
  2nd 25 Carlton Aphrodite A144  ( Shorthorn) 
  3rd  139 Arabar Angie    ( Charolais) 
  4th  38 Auscan Abbie   (Simbrah) 
  5th  23 Ferndale ark Rose   (Red Angus) 
 
 
 
Rabobank Award Junior Champion Heifer: 106  Mandayen Louis B721 
(Limousin) 
 
Reserve:  90 Glen Eyrie Minerva B12 ( Poll Hereford) 
 
NAB Agri BusinessAward Intermediate Champion Heifer:  140 Belmore Yasmin 
B67  ( Shorthorn ) 
 
Reserve:  36 Broughton Park Duchess  ( Shorthorn) 
 
 
RA &HS of SA Award Senior Champion Heifer:  24 Ballyvaughan Miss 
Gertie B2  (Murray Grey) 
 
Reserve: 109 Drayton Park Gretie B15  ( Angus) 
 
 
 
Class 12 – Steers 1st  133 Waterfront Artley B166 (Simmental) 
 2nd  48 Spotshill Bruce (Hereford) 
 3rd 136 Waterfront Bassett ( Simmental) 
 4th  31 Spotshill Boulder (Hereford) 
 
Class 13 – Steers 1st  75 Altimate Angus ( Angus/Charolais) 
 2nd  10 Carlton Bentley ( Shorthorn) 
 3rd  124 Drayton Park Kingston ( Red Angus) 
 4th  80 Donkey ( Murray Grey) 
 5th  137 Altimate Mojo ( Angus/Simmental) 
 
 
 
Landmark/CGU Award Champion Steer:  133 Waterfront Artley B166 
(Simmental) 
 
Reserve: 75 Altimate Angus ( Angus/Charolais) 
 
 

 
 



 
Handlers 
 
Juniors 1 -   1st 5 Kate Ashby   ( Shorthorn ) 
    2nd  3 Jessica Ashby  ( Shorthorn ) 
    3rd  7 Thomas Filmer  ( Shorthorn) 
    Merit  8 Emily Gommers  ( Limousin ) 
    Merit  9 Nathan Smith  ( Angus ) 

Novice 1 Joel Sanders  ( Murray Grey) 
 

Juniors 2 -   1st  15 Hannah Bird   ( Angus ) 
    2nd 14 Nicole Muller  ( Simmental ) 
    3rd  10 Oscar Waterman   (Shorthorn ) 
    Merit  11 Angela Eylward   ( Murray Grey) 

Merit   16 Sarah Day   ( Poll Hereford) 
Novice 12 Keely Abbot  (Poll Hereford) 

 
Sub Intermediates 1 - 1st  26 Chelsea Burpee  ( Red Angus) 
    2nd  23 Martin Ebbs   (Red Angus) 
    3rd  27 Georgia Papini  ( Shorthorn) 
    Merit  28 Dianna Branson  (Red Angus) 
    Merit 20 Micheal Towill  ( Angus) 
 
Sub Intermediates 2 - 1st 30 Georgie Filmer  (Shorthorn) 
    2nd 36 Bridey  Jonas   (Shorthorn) 
    3rd  31 Kieren Agnew   (Hereford) 
    Merit  37 Rebecca Peucker  ( Simmental) 
    Merit  39 Kaitlyn Fairlie  ( Angus) 
    Novice  38 James Pitchford   (Simbrah) 
 
Sub Intermediates 3 - 1st  46  Christopher Muller  ( Simmental) 
    2nd  45   Angus Ashby   ( Shorthorn) 
    3rd  44   Samuel Dohnt  ( Shorthorn) 
    Merit  47   Kyle Burton   ( Murray Grey ) 

Merit   50  Blake Ireland  ( Shorthorn ) 
Novice  49  Kristie Brackstone  ( Limousin) 
 

Sub Intermediates 4 - 1st  60  Jake Taylor   ( Shorthorn) 
    2nd  59  Jessica Burpee  ( Red Angus) 
    3rd  52  Andrew Pacitti  ( Shorthorn) 
    Merit   56 Zachery Kelly  ( Poll Hereford) 

Merit    61 Toni Braitling  ( Santa Gertudis) 
Novice  57 Rhianna Stott  ( Poll Hereford) 

 
Intermediates 1 -  1st 72  Jake Wilson   ( Angus) 
    2nd  67  Alistair Hilli   ( Murray Grey) 
    3rd  70  Joe Warden   ( Charolais) 
    Merit 66  Stephen Ogilvie  ( Poll Hereford)  

Merit  74  Ryan Watters  (Poll Hereford) 
    Novice 64  Jessica Marchant  (Poll Hereford) 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Intermediates 2 -  1st  84  Chad Growden  ( Poll Hereford) 
    2nd 85  Emma Burpee ( Red Angus) 
    3rd  75  Oliver Warner ( Angus/ Charolais) 
     Merit  82 Tarryn Battersby  ( Shorthorn) 

Merit   86  Geoffrey Wood ( Poll Hereford) 
Novice 83 Mikaela Jonas ( Murray Grey) 

 
Intermediates 3 -  1st  88 Hannah Copping (Poll Hereford) 

    2nd 90 Josh McRae   (Poll Hereford) 
3rd  92 Jordan Meade (Short horn) 

     Merit  93 Crystal Ramus (Shorthorn)  
Merit   97 Stacey Jonas (Shorthorn) 
Novice 63 Peter Sawtell  (Poll Hereford) 

 
Intermediates 4 -  1st  104 Robert Aldridge (Angus) 
    2nd 109 Sarah Burpee (Angus) 
    3rd  107 Letisha Salzke (Limousin) 
    Merit  102 Kristy May  (Poll Hereford) 
    Merit 108 Samantha Kelly (Angus) 
    Novice 110 Nadia Lazor  (Santa Gertrudis) 
 
Intermediates 5 -  1st 125 Scott Henry  ( Angus) 
    2nd  118 Scott Carter  (Highland) 
    3rd  120 Jodie Pauli  (Santa Gertudis) 
    Merit  113 Amy Holmes  (Santa Gertudis) 
    Merit 116 Allie Debeen  (Murray Grey) 
    Novice 119 Romy Bennett (Murray Grey) 
 
Seniors 1 -  1st  137  Hayden Rogers  (Angus) 
    2nd 131  Jasmine Nixon  ( Limousin) 
    3rd 133  Shannon Lynes (Simmental) 
    Merit  128 Jake Phillips  (Murray Grey) 
    Merit 127 Abbie Trengrove (Shorthorn) 
 
Seniors 2 -   1st 149 Hayden Green (Limousin) 
    2nd 147 Martin Beltrame (Shorthorn) 
    3rd  140 Carla Wiese-Smith (Shorthorn) 
    Merit  145 Mary Chirgwin (Shorthorn) 
    Merit  151 Scott Ridley  (Shorthorn) 
    Novice 139 Frances Bowley (Charolais) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Stock Journal - Junior Champion Handler: 15 Hannah Bird   ( Angus ) 
 
Reserve:  5 Kate Ashby   ( Shorthorn ) 
 
Stock Journal - Sub Inter Champion Handler:  60  Jake Taylor  ( Shorthorn) 
 
Reserve:  46  Christopher Muller  ( Simmental) 
 
Stock Journal - Intermediate Champion Handler: 88 Hannah Copping
 (Poll Hereford) 

 
Reserve:  72  Jake Wilson   ( Angus) 
 
Stock Journal - Senior Champion Handler: 149 Hayden Green
 (Limousin) 
 
Reserve:  137  Hayden Rogers  (Angus) 
 
 
Achievement Awards 
 
Elders Ltd - Junior Achievement Award:  16 Sarah Day 

 
Ridley Agri Products - Sub Intermediate Achievement Award:   Jake Taylor 
 
Farmers Mailbox - Intermediate Achievement Award: 125 Scott Henry 
 
Rabobank – Non Herdsman Senior Achievement Award:  138 Rebecca Hehir 
 
T & R Pastoral Bay Leader Award: 121  Kevin Linton  - Bay 
 
Encouragement Awards 
 
Stock Journal Junior Boy Encouragement Award: 9 Nathan Smith 
 
Stock Journal Junior Girl Encouragement Award:   19  Emily  Pitchford 
 
T & R Pastoral -Sub Intermediate Boy Encouragement Award:56  Zachery  Kelly 
 
T & R Pastoral -Sub Intermediate Girl Encouragement Award: 53 Anna Maynard 
 
SA Beef Cattle Breeders – Intermediate  Encouragement Award: Alex Brackstone 
 
RA & HS of SA – Senior Encouragement Award: 128  Jake Phillips 
 
L G Matten  - Sub Intermedite Junior Judging Encouragement Award :  
 

35  Lisa Goldsworthy 
 

SA Angus Society Committee Encouragement Award – 
Senior Junior Judging Competition:     143   Dave Whittenbury 
 
Allington’s Outpost Novice Award: 38 James Pitchford 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
Special Awards 

 
LJ Hooker Intermediate Junior Judging Competition Award:   113 Amy  Holmes 
 
RM Williams Senior  Junior Judging Competition Award:          
 
Winner:    149 Hayden Green 
Runner Up:  131 Jasmine Nixon 
 
LG Matten Intermediate Marketing Award: 85 Emma Burpee 
 
 
Rabobank Senior Marketing Award: 
       145 Mary Chirgwin 
Runner up Robobank Senior Marketing Award: 

133 Shannon Lynes 
       131 Jasmine Nixon 
 
S.Kidman & Co – Quinyambie Station Work Experience Award: 103 Luke Dohnt 
 
Elders Young Auctioneering Award:  151 Scott Ridley 
 
NAB Agri Business - Intermediate Education Scholarship Award:    
1st :  125 Scott Henry 
2nd : 109 Sarah Burpee 
3rd :  113  Amy Holmes 

 
Robertson’s AI Educational Training Awards: 142 Ashley Rowe 
 
Heiniger Australia Clipping Achievement Award: 137 Hayden Rodgers 
 
Farmers Mailbox Participation Award – Oldfield Blower (free draw for all 2007 entrants) 
        124 Marie Reschke 
 
Rabobank Award Reserve Senior Champion Herdsman: 137 Hayden Rodgers 

 
MAJOR PRIZE 
 
Landmark/CGU  
SA Junior Heifer Expo Scholarship to North America 
 
Also 
 
R.A. & H.S. of S.A. Inc Award of Excellence 
$2500 spending money 

 
 
Awarded to: 149 Hayden Green 
 
 
 


